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15 523
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17 536
18 548
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20 532
21 551
22 544
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25 542
518
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Name

KING, Carden

CLAUS, Nate
BRADBURY, Christopher
COWLEY, Brendan
RICHARDSON, Evan
BASTIAN, Trevor
ANDERSON, James
JORGENSEN, OLIVER
MALLIE, Johannes Daniel
HANKINSON, Geordan
BENJAMIN, Blair
FRANCIS, Peter
KELLY, Trevor
KILPATRICK, Angus
HUNG, Lesley
RIJKEN, Jeroen
BAGNALL, Stuart
PORRECA, Jackson
DAVISON, Drew
FOUCART, Pierre
DORMER, Mark
MORRIS, Sam
SIPPLE, Matthew
COCHRANE, Chris
SAYERS, Garrett
PARRISH, Campbell

LMCX-Intermediate
October 05, 2019
Intermediate (Men)

winner: 39:52

Team

Devo

Independent

Musette/ Enroute

Ride with Rendall
Cannondale pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent
Independent

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Mighty Cycling

United Velo

No team

Independent

Musette/ Enroute
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity p/b Fortius
Steed Cycles

Last Call Racing
Independent
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius

City

vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

Vancouver
Vancouver

SURREY
Vancouver
Langley

Vancouver

Surrey
Vacouver

West Vancouver
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult

2019/10/21 13:18:17

Age Gender License

15
25
29
23
18
30
39
25
33
33
38
35
30
30
33
34
32
28
25
36
33
25
37
39
16
16

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC098788
PR011143
BC097222
BC99245
BC40526
BC097979
PR011606
TEMP
BC99151
PR011385
BC090724
BC40591
PR011734
PR011646
BC010586
BC090100
PR010053
USA517163
TEMP
PR011267
PR011283
PR012394
PR011642
PR011030
TEMP
BC98892

NatCode UCIID

= USA
141 CAN
E USA
141 CAN
141 CAN
&l AUS
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
1«1 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
= USA

141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
= USA
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN

100 659 990 83

100 374 480 44
100 094 244 41
100 652 882 56
100 506 756 12

100 531 454 72
100 553 511 13
100 482 978 96
100 885 426 91

100 488 473 62
100 374 471 35

100 596 648 82
100596 928 71

100 429 270 29

Time
39:52
40:03
40:11
40:12
40:26
40:37
40:44
40:45
41:19
41:36
41:51
42:20
42:21
42:54
43:21
43:40
43:50
45:34
46:16
46:52
46:52
47:21
48:40
41:07
44:09

Gap LapllLap2LlLap3Lap4 Lap5

0'11"
0'18"
019"
0'33"
0'45"
0'51"
0'53"
127"
1'43"
1'59"
227"
2'28"
301"
328"
3'47"
3'58"
5'41"
6'23"
7'00"
7'00"
7'28"
8'48"
-1 lap
-1 lap

7:55
8:01
7:54
7:54
7:56
8:02
8:02
8:10
8:33
8:11
8:10
8:08
8:07
8:27
8:49
8:32
8:55
8:32
8:56
8:46
9:10
7:56
9:33
9:37
9:49

7:54
7:58
8:04
8:05
8:03
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:20
8:29
8:24
8:24
8:38
8:41
8:30
9:20
9:01
9:05
9:16
8:03
9:11
10:06
11:04

8:03
7:57
8:17
8:17
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:08
8:10
8:20
8:26
8:19
8:26
8:37
8:40
8:52
8:40
9:06
9:28
9:45
9:28
8:15
10:32
10:46
11:29

8:10
8:06
8:04
8:03
8:14
8:08
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:27
8:25
8:44
8:31
8:42
8:34
8:55
8:56
9:20
9:12
9:30
9:40
8:26
9:35
10:38
11:47

7:50
8:02
7:52
7:53
7:57
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:12
8:24
8:30
8:40
8:53
8:44
8:40
8:39
8:50
9:16
9:39
9:46
9:19
14:41
9:50
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